
     

    

 

 

 
 

 
  

 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Specifications Subject to Change

ELECTRICAL
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SPECIFICATIONS

INSTALLATION

 

SSF LED Series Stealth Small LED Flood

  PROJECT TYPE

   QTY   NOTES APPROVAL

SSF LED Series

SPECIFICATIONS

 
Nominal Watts Volts

12 12 Watts UNV 120-277V

APPLICATIONS

 50K 5000K LED

 

ORDERING/SPECIFYING INFORMATION: EXAMPLE: SLF L 12 50K UNV

Series

Light Source LED Color
L Light Emitting Diodes 30K 3000K LED

SSF L 12 UNV

 
 

 

Mounts with 1/2" Threaded Knuckle or 
   Optional Yoke Mount

OPTIONS/ACCESSORIES

CERTIFICATIONS/LISTINGS

  
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 

  

 

 

 

Options
LY Large Yoke

CC Custom Color

 
 
 

 

LY Large Yoke  
1 

4.75" 

3.25" 

2.6" 
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